
C301

C343
C324

C218

C232

D1
84

S86
H223

D1
84

C213

C220

D1
97

D1
97

C199

D184

D2
00

C237

C235

S104
H207

C207

C277

C15

S105
H208

C2
09

C237

C16

C240

D182

C232

D180

C2
18

C2
18

S82
H220

A

A B

B

C

D D

C
S129
H332 C430

D2
07

S202
H269

S202

C276
S201
H270

S200
H267

C279
H269

C279

D2
02

S94

S89
H262

C278

H219

D197

D1
99

D2
02

D2
00

A

A B

B

C C

D D

S93
H222

C228

C161

C222

C211

S133
H192

D1
85

D202

C277

C

C206

C206

C204

C204

C239

S113
H286

C283

C261

B294

S26
H291

D242

S25
H290

C311

C313

C3
03

C303

C304

S71
H290

C315

C314

D2
05

C313

C277

C247

C319

C303

A

A B

B

C

D D

C
C

C

C

B9
6

FL

DD

D242

B258

D207

S78
H236

D2
04

C272

C274

C193

C274

D202

D2
07

C269

C274

C246

D1
72

S8
9

H1
51

C1
78

C1
86

D132
C211

A195
SP191

D191

R

R

R

RR

C

C

B9
4

S69
H243

D1
90

S96
H195

C209

C191

C206

D1
96

S92
H193

A

A B

B

C C

D D

C219

FL

C204
D198

B229

C248

C208

D1
95

D2
02

C246

S84
H238

D8
5

C164

C9
0 C9

0

C236

D169C204

C2
36

C211

C156

C8
6

C8
6

D163

C2
49

S92
H253

D2
00

C163

C8
4

C154

D167

C253

D2
07

S2
06

H2
44

D2
00

C242

C235

D194 S89
H256

SP
23

6
A

24
3

C244

D1
95

C2
12

B257

B258

C275

C276

C308

C208

C184

C87

D1
92

C195

C250

C128

D215

C1
94

C148

C C C

C8
4

C

D66

C

C

CC

A B

C C

D D

A B

GG

G

G

EXISTING FLOOR PLANS 

-001

WORKING

PRELIMINARY

449
1:50

2 CHESTER PLACE, LONDON

JANIE SCHAFFER

djb JULY 07

NOTES

dwg status

dwg type

revisionno.

The contractor is to check all dimensions on site

A r c h i t e c t s     

job number revision 
scale drawn date

S a c k s   M a g u i r e     
Studio 4      2 Downshire hill     London  NW3 1NR 
Telephone 020 7431 0665      Fax 020 7431 4398
Project

Title

Client

drawing number

Previously Existing



SKYLIGHT

W
A

LL

49.67
49.48

49.63

50.31

51.81

49.24
49.00

48.03

49.51
49.6849.68

52.06

55.02

54.86

52.72
52.56

54.85

48.46

52.75

56.23

55.54

56.06 56.03

58.9458.93
58.82

58.32

59.45 59.45

62.2262.16

62.58
62.8263.05

63.24

62.17
62.05

62.22

60.01

62.06
62.262.15

59.43
59.27

58.63

59.46

58.86

61.90

56.2756.29

54.1

50.9150.89

48.53
48.67

56.05

59.98

60.87

59.83 59.83

60.69

56.65

57.37
57.54

56.66

57.61

53.1553.12

54.29

51.0851.08

47.6847.78
48.0348.07

48.92

48.57

50.03

50.40

47.0747.03

49.5749.6549.5949.53

49.93
49.76

50.26

47.18 47.17 47.19

48.40

49.42

48.41
48.27

47.56

47.18
47.36

47.16 47.19

49.9949.97 50.0149.98

53.1553.12

56.66

57.31

59.39

59.81 59.8559.8559.85
60.07

60.67

49.10

53.38

52.72
52.14

51.99

48.12

49.74

49.9449.99

52.67

51.98

52.67

52.3
52.42

50.68 50.66

56.18

53.40

S E C T I O N    A  - A S E C T I O N    B  -  B

EXISTING SECTIONS AA & BB

-002

WORKING

PRELIMINARY

449
1:50

2 CHESTER PLACE, LONDON

JANIE SCHAFFER

djb JULY 07

NOTES

dwg status

dwg type

revisionno.

The contractor is to check all dimensions on site

A r c h i t e c t s     

job number revision 
scale drawn date

S a c k s   M a g u i r e     
Studio 4      2 Downshire hill     London  NW3 1NR 
Telephone 020 7431 0665      Fax 020 7431 4398
Project

Title

Client

drawing number

Previously Existing



CU
PB

O
A

RD

FA
LS

E 
W

A
LL

WORKTOP

53.12

52.14
51.99

49.99 49.98

47.1747.16

55.87

56.65 56.68

59.8359.859.85

55.22

47.68

49.97

47.19 47.16

50.0149.95

53.14 53.14

56.6656.67

59.83 59.85

51.08

49.65 49.64

52.7552.67

50.91

56.29
56.18 56.27

58.94

59.46

62.20 62.2262.17
61.93

61.67

62.15

59.4359.45 59.47

55.15

54.85

56.29

52.67

51.92
51.85

51.7751.71
51.81

49.6

49.11
49.24

49.59

S E C T I O N    D  - DS E C T I O N    C  - C

S E C T I O N A L   R E A R   E L E V A T I O NA L B A N Y   S T R E E T   E L E V A T I O N

render

brick

brick

render

brick

render

brick

EXISTING SECTIONS CC & DD
REAR ELEVATION

-003

WORKING

PRELIMINARY

449
1:50

2 CHESTER PLACE, LONDON

JANIE SCHAFFER

djb JULY 07

NOTES

dwg status

dwg type

revisionno.

The contractor is to check all dimensions on site

A r c h i t e c t s     

job number revision 
scale drawn date

S a c k s   M a g u i r e     
Studio 4      2 Downshire hill     London  NW3 1NR 
Telephone 020 7431 0665      Fax 020 7431 4398
Project

Title

Client

drawing number

Previously Existing


	449.001 Existing Plans.pdf (p.1)
	449.002 Existing Sections.pdf (p.2)
	449.003 Existing Elevations.pdf (p.3)



